Intelligent LED Solutions,Unit 2, Berkshire Business Centre, Berkshire Drive, Thatcham, Berkshire, RG19 4EW
Telephone : +44 (0)1635 294606 Email: info@i-led.co.uk www.i-led.co.uk
A division of Intelligent Group Solutions Ltd
1
©
 IG
S
 V
er
sio
n
V2
 N
ov
em
be
r 2
01
8
D
A
TA
SH
EE
T
Product Overview
200mm input cable for TSLC 12-Die family products from ILS
 200mm
Technical
zz 28awg UL1061 Black Wires
zz 25 x CTL 205mm
zz Strip 1 x 1.5, 1 x 3
zz Strip and Tin all free ends 3mm
Target crimp height
zz DF14 Tag 0.55mm
zz Pull off 13.35n or better
Input Cable for 12 Die High Power Mixing LED
ILR-XM01-CABLE24-200MM
Intelligent LED Solutions,Unit 2, Berkshire Business Centre, Berkshire Drive, Thatcham, Berkshire, RG19 4EW
Telephone : +44 (0)1635 294606 Email: info@i-led.co.uk www.i-led.co.uk
A division of Intelligent Group Solutions Ltd
2
©
 IG
S
 V
er
sio
n
V2
 N
ov
em
be
r 2
01
8
D
A
TA
SH
EE
T
ILR-XM01-CABLE24-200MM is compatible with the following products:
Part Number Description
ILR-XM01-001A-SC201-CON25. 12 Die LED array version 001A – Full Spectrum
IHR-XM01-002A-SC201-CON25. 12 Die LED array version 002A – Horticultural
ILR-XM01-003A-SC201-CON25. 12 Die LED array version 003A – Tuneable White
ILR-XM01-004A-SC201-CON25. 12 Die LED array version 004A – White & IR
ILR-XM01-005A-SC201-CON25. 12 Die LED array version 005A – RGBW
For further information please contact ILS.
The values contained in this data sheet can change due to technical innovations. Any such changes will be made
without separate notification.